Welcome - Witaj - Willkommen Dresden!, SchloBstral3e (Dresden), July... https://allevents.in/dresden/welcome-witaj-willkommen-dresden/20002....

(https://allevents.in/dresden)

Welcome - Witaj - Willkommen Dresden! Event Ended

O] Thu Jul 14, 2022

Q Schlof3stralRe (Dresden), ,Dresden, Germany, Dresden, Germany

View Details

DISCOVER MORE EVENTS

This Weekend Events In Dresden (Https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=event-suggested-category-past)

Advertisement

Events You May Like

1 von 6

Q

Live Music Even

19.07.2022, 16:12


https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/live-music?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/live-music?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden/live-music?ref=event-suggested-category-past
https://allevents.in/dresden
https://allevents.in/dresden
https://allevents.in/dresden
https://allevents.in/dresden
https://allevents.in/dresden
https://allevents.in/dresden
https://allevents.in/dresden

Welcome - Witaj - Willkommen Dresden!, SchloBstral3e (Dresden), July... https://allevents.in/dresden/welcome-witaj-willkommen-dresden/20002....

(https://allevents.in/dresdiin) Q

Uncharted Waters CROATIA (https://allevents.in
/split/'uncharted-waters-croatia
Split, Croatia

AUG 06 - 13

Weekend Events in Dresden (https://allevents.in/dresden/this-
weekend?ref=past-event-page-scat)

Future of Bitcoin conference 2022
(https://allevents.in/gent/future-of-bitcoin-
Ghelamco Arena, MeetDistrict GentOttergemsesteenweg Zui...

OCT 08 4 EUR 99 TO 169

zomercursus cubaanse salsa (https://allevents.in
/gent/zomercursus-cubaanse-
Etage Tropical, Port Arthurlaan 33,Gent, Belgium, Gent, Belgi...

28

Xander De Rycke | Gentse Feesten
(https://allevents.in/gent/xander-de-rycke-|-
Capitole Gent, Graaf Van Vlaanderenplein 5,Gent, Belgium, G...

JUL 24

Zie Ze Zingen Zangopzweperij op Gentse Feesten
(https://allevents.in/gent/zie-ze-zingen-
Walter De Buckplein, 9000 Gent, Belgi€, Gent, Belgium

JUL 24
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Go6tz Widmann - Puschkin Dresden
(https://allevents.in/dresden/g6tz-widmann-

Club Puschkin Dresden - www.clubpuschkin.de, Dresden, Ger...

JUL 21

Supervision fur Flihrungskrafte
(https://allevents.in/dresden/supervision-fiir-

Dresden, Germany

JUL 22

FARBTONALE: Live-Mal-Performance
(https://allevents.in/dresden/farbtonale-live-mal-

Steinhaus Bautzen, Steinstrake 37,Bautzen, Germany, Dresde...

JUL 22

Cold Years | Dresden (https://allevents.in/dresden
/cold-years-I-dresden
GrooveStation Dresden, Katharinenstr. 11-13, Dresden, Germany

AUG 01

View all Live Music Events
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Things To Do In Dresden This Weekend (https://allevents.in/dresden/this-weekend?ref=footer-tr-ep-old)
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OUTSIDE WORLD "EREEDOM" - Techno Classics Outdoor Festival 2022 am 2. - 3. Sept. 2022 (https://allevents.in/aarbsen
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Thekenliga | Open Air St. Goar (https://allevents.in/koblenz/thekenliga-|-open-air-st-goar/200022081304615?ref=footer-tr-ep-
old)

U30 Sommerfest Caribbean Latino Edition (https://allevents.in/munich/U30-sommerfest-caribbean-latino-edition
/200022946666628 ?ref=footer-tr-ep-old)

Schlager am Elbufer 2022 | Anthony Weihs (22.07.) Dresden (https://allevents.in/dresden/schlager-am-elbufer-2022-|-anthony-
weihs-2207-dresden/200022798127327 ?ref=footer-tr-ep-old)

Alster in Flammen (https://allevents.in/hamburg/alster-in-flammen/200022796100124 ?ref=footer-tr-ep-old)
Belly's Big Bounce (https://allevents.in/celle/belly’s-big-bounce/2000229355059407ref=footer-tr-ep-old)
Wallensteintage 2022 (https://allevents.in/stralsund/wallensteintage-2022/200022599048033?ref=footer-tr-ep-old)

ABBA - Tribute Band »Abbadream« (https://allevents.in/worms/abba-tribute-band-»abbadream«/200022933796245?ref=footer-
tr-ep-old)

25 JAHRE BOWLEPARTY @ STADTFEST DRESDEN 2022 (https://allevents.in/dresden/25-jahre-bowleparty-stadtfest-
dresden-2022/2000226768447397ref=footer-tr-ep-old)

25 Jahre PALAZZO-FESTIVAL (https://allevents.in/regensburg/25-jahre-palazzo-festival/2000226534356 11 ?ref=footer-tr-ep-
old)

Host Events Discover Events
Publish Your Events (https://allevents.in/pages/publish-eve... Events for You (https://allevents.in/frecommended?ref=foote...
Promote Your Events (https://allevents.in/pages/event-mark... Virtual Events (https://allevents.in/online?ref=footer-n-event)
Sell Tickets Online (https://allevents.in/pages/sell-tickets?re... Get Event Updates (https://allevents.in/pages/subscribe?ref...
Host Recorded Events (https://allevents.in/pages/events-on... Event Discovery App (https://allevents.in/app?ref=footer-n-...
Pricing Plans (https://allevents.in/pages/pricing?ref=footer-...

Event Manager App (https://allevents.in/pages/event-mana...

Explore #StayHappening

Vv isting Plugin (https://allevents.in/pages/events-listin... G0-to destination for events for more than 6 million people across
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Upcoming Events In Dresden
Breakdance Aktionstage (https://allevents.in/dresden/breakdance-aktionstage/2000230139522467ref=footer-up-ep-old)

Buchpremiere "Minderheit — Macht — Natur" (https://allevents.in/dresden/buchpremiere-minderheit-—macht-—-
natur/2000230139482167ref=footer-up-ep-old)

Pranayama ¢ Free Weekly Class * Dresden (https://allevents.in/dresden/pranayama-+-free-weekly-class-+-dresden
/10000237038467437 ?ref=footer-up-ep-old)

WIE SIEHST DU DICH, SO INNERLICH? (https://allevents.in/dresden/wie-siehst-du-dich-so-innerlich
/10000348980448917 ?ref=footer-up-ep-old)

Sprung durch die Stadt // Skoki w miasto (https://allevents.in/dresden/sprung-durch-die-stadt-skoki-w-miasto
/2000230139527487ref=footer-up-ep-old)

#Instakunst - Wie Soziale Netzwerke die Kunstproduktion beeinflussen (https://allevents.in/dresden/instakunst-wie-soziale-
netzwerke-die-kunstproduktion-beeinflussen/200023013959905?ref=footer-up-ep-old)
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